The White Horse

Today’s Lunch Menu

Wraps - Warm Tortilla wraps served with garnish & chips £4.50
Crispy chicken fillets with salad and choose from the following,
Sweet chili sauce & mayo, Texan BBQ or Salsa

Panini - freshley prepared, served with garnish & crisps

Bacon brie & cranberry £4.75
Chicken, brie & cranberry £4.95
Ham & Cheese £4.75
Cheese & onion or tomato £4.25

Baguettes - fresh from the oven filled with one of the following

Bacon mushrooms & melted cheese £4.75
Chicken, lettuce & mayo £4.75
Chicken, bacon & melted cheese £5.25
Cheese & onion or tomato £8.95
Sausage (or Vege sausage) & onion £3.95
Tuna melt £4.75

Sandwiches - on white or brown, served with crisps & garnish

Bacon £3.95
Chicken, lettuce & mayo £4.50
Chicken, bacon & cheese £5.25
Cheese & onion or tomato £8.95
Sausage (or Vege sausage) & onion £3.95
Tuna mayo £4.25
Prawn £4.50
Egg mayo £3.50
Home cooked ham £4.25

Ploughman’s - with hot baguette & butter/low fat spread
Home cooked ham with relish, coleslaw and garnish £6.95
Cheddar cheese with baby pickled onions, relish and garnish £6.25

Why not phone ahead to order your lunch?
Avoid the rush at the busiest periods and place your order early!
We will take telephone ovders up to 12.00 each day, for that day’s lunchtime.

Call 01622 752141

46 London Road, Maidstone, Kent, ME16 8QL -

wwwfacebook.com/ thewhitehorsemaidstone



The White Horse

Today’s Lunch Menu

Jacket potato

Cheese & baked beans
Tuna mayo

Prawn in marie rose sauce
Cheese & coleslaw
Vegetarian chili

Burgers - hand made by our butcher
1/41b Burger

1/21b Burger

Extras

Bacon

Cheese

Onions

Omelettes - 3 egg omelette with chips & garnish or bread & butter
Cheese

Ham

Mushroom

Cheese & onion

Chips & dips

Chips

Chips & dip (mayo, bbq, garlic mayo or relish)
Cheesy chips

Cheesy chips & dip (mayo, bbq, garlic mayo or relish)

Hot drinks
Coftee
Latte

Capuccino
Tea

Why not phone ahead to order your lunch?

Avoid the rush at the busiest periods and p[ace your order ear[y.’

We will take telephone orders up to12.00 each day, for that day’s lunchtime.

Call 01622 752141

46 London Road, Maidstone, Kent, ME16 8QL -
wwwfaceboo k.com/thewhitehorsemaidstone

£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.25
£4.75

£6.45
£7.45

£0.75
£0.50
£0.25

£4.95
£5.25
£4.95
£5.25

£1.95
£2.10
£2.50
£2.75

£1.40
£1.60
£1.60
4£0.90



