The White Horse

Today's Lunch Menu

Wraps - Warm Tortilla wraps served with garnish & chips Crispy chicken fillets with salad and choose from the following, Sweet chili sauce & mayo, Texan BBQ or Salsa	£4.50
Panini - freshley prepared, served with garnish & crisps	
Bacon brie & cranberry	£4.75
Chicken, brie & cranberry	£4.95
Ham & Cheese	£4.75
Cheese & onion or tomato	£4.25
Baguettes - fresh from the oven filled with one of the following	
Bacon mushrooms & melted cheese	£4.75
Chicken, lettuce & mayo	£4.75
Chicken, bacon & melted cheese	£5.25
Cheese & onion or tomato	£3.95
Sausage (or Vege sausage) & onion	£3.95
Tuna melt	£4.75
Sandwiches - on white or brown, served with crisps & garnish	
Bacon	£3.95
Chicken, lettuce & mayo	£4.50
Chicken, bacon & cheese	£5.25
Cheese & onion or tomato	£ 3.95
Sausage (or Vege sausage) & onion	£3.95
Tuna mayo	£4.25
Prawn	£4.50
Egg mayo	£3.50
Home cooked ham	£4.25
Ploughman's - with hot baguette & butter/low fat spread	
Home cooked ham with relish, coleslaw and garnish	£6.95
Cheddar cheese with baby pickled onions, relish and garnish	$\pounds 6.25$

Why not phone ahead to order your lunch?

Avoid the rush at the busiest periods and place your order early! We will take telephone orders up to 12.00 each day, for that day's lunchtime.

Call 01622 752141

46 London Road, Maidstone, Kent, ME16 8QL www.facebook.com/thewhitehorsemaidstone

The White Horse

Today's Lunch Menu

Jacket potato	
Cheese & baked beans	£4.50
Tuna mayo	£4.95
Prawn in marie rose sauce	£4.95
Cheese & coleslaw	£4.25
Vegetarian chili	£4.75
Burgers - hand made by our butcher	
1/4lb Burger	£6.45
1/2lb Burger	£7.45
Extras	
Bacon	£0.75
Cheese	£0.50
Onions	£0.25
Omelettes - 3 egg omelette with chips & garnish or bread & butter	
Cheese	£4.95
Ham	£5.25
Mushroom	£4.95
Cheese & onion	£5.25
Chips & dips	
Chips	£1.95
Chips & dip (mayo, bbq, garlic mayo or relish)	£2.10
Cheesy chips	£2.50
Cheesy chips & dip (mayo, bbq, garlic mayo or relish)	£2.75

Hot drinksCoffee£1.40Latte£1.60Capuccino£1.60Tea£0.90

Why not phone ahead to order your lunch?

Avoid the rush at the busiest periods and place your order early! We will take telephone orders up to 12.00 each day, for that day's lunchtime.

Call 01622 752141

46 London Road, Maidstone, Kent, ME16 8QL www.facebook.com/thewhitehorsemaidstone